CommonwealthBank /

Commonwealth Bank of Australia
ABN 48 123 123 124
Australian credit licence 234945

LIFE IS GOOD SUPERANNUATION FUND
UNIT 74 1 ADDISON RD
MANLY NSW Australia 2095

25 October 2022

Dear LIFE IS GOOD SUPERANNUATION FUND,

Account Number

1of2

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/21-30/06/22.

Account name

LIFE IS GOOD SUPERANNUATION FUND

BSB 062009
Account number 10469912
Account type Bus Online Saver

Date opened

Date

01 Jul 2021
01 Aug 2021
01 Sep 2021
01 Oct 2021
01 Nov 2021
05 Nov 2021

01 Dec 2021
01 Jan 2022
01 Feb 2022
03 Feb 2022

15 Feb 2022

01 Mar 2022
01 Apr 2022
27 Apr 2022

01 May 2022
11 May 2022

01 Jun 2022

03/10/2007

Transaction details
Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest

Transfer from CommBank app
Trf to saver acct

Credit Interest
Credit Interest
Credit Interest

Transfer from CommBank app
Trf to saver acct

Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Trfsavertochq

Credit Interest
Credit Interest

Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Trf to chq acct

Credit Interest

Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
Trf to chq acct

Credit Interest

Created 25/10/22 04:18pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.

Amount
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.20

$7,000.00

$0.25
$0.26
$0.26
$4,000.00

-$2,000.00

$0.26
$0.28
-$2,600.00

$0.27
-$4,500.00

$0.23

062009 10469912

Balance
$23,758.59
$23,758.79
$23,758.99
$23,759.19
$23,759.39
$30,759.39

$30,759.64
$30,759.90
$30,760.16
$34,760.16

$32,760.16

$32,760.42
$32,760.70
$30,160.70

$30,160.97
$25,660.97

$25,661.20

Transaction Summary v1.0.4



Account Number 062009 10469912

Page 20f2
Date Transaction details Amount Balance
06 Jun 2022 Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app -$1,000.00 $24,661.20
Trf to chq acct
28 Jun 2022 Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app -$2,000.00 $22,661.20

Trf to chg account

Any pending transactions haven'’t been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until
cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

2/

|,"':'II

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Created 25/10/22 04:18pm (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,

we’re not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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