

Account Number 062009 10469912
Page 1 of 2

LIFE IS GOOD SUPERANNUATION FUND UNIT 74 1 ADDISON RD MANLY NSW Australia 2095

25 October 2022

Dear LIFE IS GOOD SUPERANNUATION FUND,

Here's your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/21-30/06/22.

Account name LIFE IS GOOD SUPERANNUATION FUND

BSB 062009 **Account number** 10469912

Account type Bus Online Saver

Date opened 03/10/2007

Date	Transaction details	Amount	Balance
01 Jul 2021	Credit Interest	\$0.20	\$23,758.59
01 Aug 2021	Credit Interest	\$0.20	\$23,758.79
01 Sep 2021	Credit Interest	\$0.20	\$23,758.99
01 Oct 2021	Credit Interest	\$0.20	\$23,759.19
01 Nov 2021	Credit Interest	\$0.20	\$23,759.39
05 Nov 2021	Transfer from CommBank app Trf to saver acct	\$7,000.00	\$30,759.39
01 Dec 2021	Credit Interest	\$0.25	\$30,759.64
01 Jan 2022	Credit Interest	\$0.26	\$30,759.90
01 Feb 2022	Credit Interest	\$0.26	\$30,760.16
03 Feb 2022	Transfer from CommBank app Trf to saver acct	\$4,000.00	\$34,760.16
15 Feb 2022	Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app Trfsavertochq	-\$2,000.00	\$32,760.16
01 Mar 2022	Credit Interest	\$0.26	\$32,760.42
01 Apr 2022	Credit Interest	\$0.28	\$32,760.70
27 Apr 2022	Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app Trf to chq acct	-\$2,600.00	\$30,160.70
01 May 2022	Credit Interest	\$0.27	\$30,160.97
11 May 2022	Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app Trf to chq acct	-\$4,500.00	\$25,660.97
01 Jun 2022	Credit Interest	\$0.23	\$25,661.20

Account Number 0620	009 10469912
Page 2 of	2

Date	Transaction details	Amount	Balance
06 Jun 2022	Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app Trf to chq acct	-\$1,000.00	\$24,661.20
28 Jun 2022	Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app Trf to chq account	-\$2,000.00	\$22,661.20

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

Brian Moseley

General Manager, Retail Customer Service